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Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Buster the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

Fun & Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie’s Friday Night Takeaway
Party Dances

Breakfast with Chef Buster
Meet chef Buster whilst you enjoy a
delicious Breakfast

Buster the Pig Live On Stage
Party Dances with Buster
Interactive Fun & Games

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Sally the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!
FRIVAY 17TH FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

9:00pm

9:45pm

10:15pm

11:00pm
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8:00pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

9.45pm
10.15pm

11.00pm

Live Cabaret with
Mark Andrew Smith

The little man with a big voice

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes
Live Cabaret with

Mark Andrew Smith

The little man with a big voice

SW One Late Night Disco

SATURVAY 18TH FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

Fun & Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie’s Magical Funtime Show
Party Dance Time

Live Cabaret with River Rea
Ska and 80’s

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with River Rea
Ska and 80’s

SW One Late Night Disco
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10:00am

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

10:00am

1:00pm
1:30pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

Breakfast with Chef Sally
Meet chef Sally whilst you enjoy a

delicious Breakfast

Sally the Pig Live On Stage
Party Dances with Sally
Seaside Prize Bingo

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18s only
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Huey the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

Breakfast with Chef Huey
Meet chef Huey whilst you enjoy a

delicious Breakfast
Huey the Pig Live On Stage
Party Dances with Huey

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!
SuUNDAY 19TH FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE
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11:00pm

6:45pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

9:30pm
10:15pm

Fun & Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Captain Crumble & Friends
Party Dance Time

Live Cabaret with James & Murphy
Brilliant Duo with music from the West End

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with James & Murphy
Brilliant Duo with music from the West End

SW One Late Night Disco

monNvAY 20TH FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

Fun & Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie Russell’s Balloonatic Show
Party Dance Time

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes
Game Show Mania
SW One Late Night Disco
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2:00pm

5:00pm
5:30pm

6:15pm

Breakfast with Chef Buster

Meet chef Buster whilst you enjoy
a delicious Breakfast

Buster Pig Live On Stage
Party Dances with Buster
Pancake Racing

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Sally the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

Breakfast with Chef Sally
Meet chef Sally whilst you enjoy a

delicious Breakfast

Sally Pig Live On Stage

Party Dances with Sally
Costume Making for our Fancy

Dress Competition this evening

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Buster the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!
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TUESVAY 21ST FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

Fun & Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie’s Magical Funtime Show
Party Dance Time

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes
Live Cabaret with The Greatest
Movie Show Brilliant live show with

vocalist and dancers

SW One Late Night Disco

WEODNESVAY 2200 FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

Fancy Dress Competition
Family Prize Bingo

Captain Crumble & Friends
Party Dance Time
Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with the Birmingham
Blues Brothers

SW One Late Night Disco

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

THuRSOAY 23RO FER * HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

10:00am

Meet chef Cecil whilst you enjoy a
delicious Breakfast
1:00pm Cecil the Wolf Live On Stage
1:30pm Party Dances with Cecil
2:00pm Brean’s Got Talent
Auditions & Rehearsals

5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm
5:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s only

6:15pm Buster the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

Breakfast with Chef Cecil the Wolf

6:45pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

9:45pm
10:15pm

11:00pm

Fun & Games Time
Family Prize Bingo
Captain Crumble & Friends

Party Dance Time
Live Cabaret with Dennis DeMille

Great male vocalist from BGT

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with Dennis DeMille

Great male vocalist from BGT

SW One Late Night Disco

‘FQOA'J 24TH FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

10:00am Breakfast with Chef Huey

Meet chef Huey whilst you enjoy a
delicious Breakfast
1:00pm Huey Pig Live On Stage
1:30pm Party Dances with Huey

5:00pm Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.

Sales close at 5:25pm

5:30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s only

6:15pm Buster the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

Fun & Games Time

6:45pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

9:45pm
10:15pm

11:00pm

Family Prize Bingo
Chunkie Russell’s Balloonatic Show
Party Dance Time

Live Cabaret with Pure Magic
Atribrute to Freddy Mercury

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with Pure Magic
A tribrute to Freddy Mercury

SW One Late Night Disco
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6:15pm

6:45pm

WHAT'S ON THIS WEEK!

Breakfast with Chef Buster

Meet chef Buster whilst you enjoy
a delicious Breakfast

Buster Pig Live On Stage
Party Dances with Buster
Interactive Fun & Games

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18 only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

SuNvAY 26TH FEB - HOSTED

Breakfast with Chef Sally
Meet chef Sally whilst you enjoy a

delicious Breakfast

Sally Pig Live On Stage
Party Dances with Sally
Seaside Prize Bingo

Cash Bingo Sales Over 18’s only.
Sales close at 5:25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s only

Huey the Pig Live On Stage
Followed by photo opportunities

Fun & Games Time

6:45pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

9:45pm
10:15pm

11.00pm

SATURDAY 25TH FEB - HOSTED BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

Fun & Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Chunkie’s Magical Funtime Show
Party Dance Time

Live Cabaret with Sneaky Blinders
Brilliant 3 piece band

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with Sneaky Blinders
Brilliant 3 piece band

SW One Late Night Disco

BY CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
9.00pm
9:45pm

10:15pm

11:00pm

Family Prize Bingo
Captain Crumble & Friends
Party Dance Time

Live Cabaret with James & Murphy
Brilliant Duo with music from the
west end

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with James & Murphy
Brilliant Duo with music from the
west end

SW One Late Night Disco

DOWNLOAD
OUR APP

FOR INSTANT ACCESS
TO ENTERTAINMENT,
WHAT’S ON & DINING

Hotiday Resort

UNITY

Search for
‘Holiday Resort
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JOIN IV THe, Fun!




